Proposed 2015 Concessions Menu

Turner and Warner:

Hot Dog

Chili Dog

BBQ Sandwich

Heat-N-Eat Pizza

Nachos & Cheese

Nachos & Cheese with chili

Soft Salted Pretzel

Soft Pretzel with cheese
Popcorn

Chips

Candy Bar

Carbonated 20 oz.

Sports Drink 20 oz.

Bottled Water 20 oz.

Iced Tea or Lemonade 16 oz.
cup of ice

Coffee or hot chocolate 12 oz.

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
S

$2.00
$2.50

$2.00
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$ .25
$1.00

(limit to plain, BBQ and Doritos)
(limit to only Snicker, Reece, Skittles and Gummies)

(Coke, Diet, Dr. Pepper, Sprite or Pepsi, Diet, Mtn. Dew, 7-Up)
(Powerade or Gatorade in blue, red, yellow)

(in cup with ice)

*This menu does away with the need for grill and grill operator. The only condiments needed are ketchup, mustard, and
relish for hot dogs and cream, sugar and sweetener for coffee. Cheese and chili are purchased bagged and served from

existing push-button machine.

Teeny Turner and Duer:
Popcorn

Chips

Candy Bar

Carbonated 20 oz.

Sports Drink 20 oz.

Bottled Water 20 oz.

Iced Tea or Lemonade 16 oz.
cup of ice

Coffee or hot chocolate 12 oz.

$1.00
$1.00
$1.25

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
S .25
$1.00

(limit to plain, BBQ and Doritos)
(limit to only Snicker, Reece, Skittles and Gummies)

(Coke, Diet, Dr. Pepper, Sprite / Pepsi, Diet, Mtn. Dew, 7-Up)
(Powerade or Gatorade in blue, red, yellow)

(in cup with ice)

*These stands could be staffed by one person, preferably an adult.

*If we run a skeleton staff in the stands, the maintenance person on duty would have to take over bathroom cleaning

and stocking.

(Prices are projected, actual cost not established yet)



