Proposed 2015 Concessions Menu

Turner and Warner:

Hot Dog	\$2.00	
Chili Dog	\$2.50	
BBQ Sandwich	\$3.00	
Heat-N-Eat Pizza	\$	
Nachos & Cheese	\$2.00	
Nachos & Cheese with chili	\$2.50	
Soft Salted Pretzel	\$2.00	
Soft Pretzel with cheese	\$2.50	
Popcorn	\$1.00	
Chips	\$1.00	(limit to plain, BBQ and Doritos)
Candy Bar	\$1.25	(limit to only Snicker, Reece, Skittles and Gummies)
Carbonated 20 oz.	\$2.00	(Coke, Diet, Dr. Pepper, Sprite or Pepsi, Diet, Mtn. Dew, 7-Up)
Sports Drink 20 oz.	\$2.00	(Powerade or Gatorade in blue, red, yellow)
Bottled Water 20 oz.	\$2.00	
Iced Tea or Lemonade 16 oz.	\$1.00	(in cup with ice)
cup of ice	\$.25	
Coffee or hot chocolate 12 oz.	\$1.00	

^{*}This menu does away with the need for grill and grill operator. The only condiments needed are ketchup, mustard, and relish for hot dogs and cream, sugar and sweetener for coffee. Cheese and chili are purchased bagged and served from existing push-button machine.

Teeny Turner and Duer:

Popcorn	\$1.00	
Chips	\$1.00	(limit to plain, BBQ and Doritos)
Candy Bar	\$1.25	(limit to only Snicker, Reece, Skittles and Gummies)
Carbonated 20 oz.	\$2.00	(Coke, Diet, Dr. Pepper, Sprite / Pepsi, Diet, Mtn. Dew, 7-Up)
Sports Drink 20 oz.	\$2.00	(Powerade or Gatorade in blue, red, yellow)
Bottled Water 20 oz.	\$2.00	
Iced Tea or Lemonade 16 oz.	\$1.00	(in cup with ice)
cup of ice	\$.25	
Coffee or hot chocolate 12 oz.	\$1.00	

^{*}These stands could be staffed by one person, preferably an adult.

(Prices are projected, actual cost not established yet)

^{*}If we run a skeleton staff in the stands, the maintenance person on duty would have to take over bathroom cleaning and stocking.